Public Hearing for Budget Date: 3/30/2023 Garfield Township Hall 1138 W. Erickson Road, Linwood, MI 48634

•	Mee	ting c	alled to ord	ler at:								
		9:30		AM								
•	Publ	ic atte	endance:									
		5										
•	Roll		D 1 C									
	✓		s Dubay - Su _l Gorman - Cle									
			Snyder - Tre									
				liemiec - Trustee Day - Trustee								
	~											
•	Pled	ledge of Allegiance										
		Com	_									
•	Ager	nda										
	0	Rudo	get for 2022	-2022								
	O	Duu _E	Motion mad			to approve the ager	nda					
			Approved B			Seconded By						
			James Du	ıbay - Supervis	or	James Dubay - Supervisor						
				man - Clerk	-	Sean Gorman - Clerk						
				yder - Treasure	er	Karen Snyder - Treasurer						
				miec - Trustee		Paul Niemiec - Trustee						
			✓ Leroy Da	y - Trustee		Leroy Day - Trustee						
			Note:	d								
		A	All Approve									
	0	Appr	Motion mad	ict 2022-2023 He by		to approve the ager	nda					
			Approved B			Seconded By						
					-							
				ıbay - Supervis man - Clerk	Oi	James Dubay - Supervisor Sean Gorman - Clerk						
			Karen Sn	yder - Treasure	er	✓ Karen Snyder - Treasurer						
				miec - Trustee		Paul Niemiec - Trustee						
			✓ Leroy Da	y - Trustee		Leroy Day - Trustee						
Note:												
	All Approved											
•		Unfinished Business:										
		All payroll needs to be paid electronically. Motion made by Jim and seconded by Sean, all approved.										
			-		roc	ck, Jim Dubay and Kent Rug	enstein will					
						of Appeals. Motion made						
			_	ren, approved			Sy Scan					
			•		•	the Planning Commission a	and Zoning					
		-	-	_		Karen and seconded by Sea	_					
	app	approved by all										

• P	ubl	olic Comment:										
• 4	۱djo	urnm	ent:									
	0	Motion made by			to adjourn at:							
		10:17	7	AM								
			Annro	ved By	1	Seconded By						
				•		·						
	James Dubay - Supervisor Sean Gorman - Clerk		Sean Gorman - Clerk									
				•	- Treasurer	Karen Snyder - Treasure						
			Pau	ıl Niemiec	- Trustee	Paul Niemiec - Trustee						
			Ler	oy Day - Ti	rustee	Leroy Day - Trustee						